Central South District Teams - Pools

12U-6th Grade/13U-7th Grade
Illinois Bears-Franklin

Illinois Bears-Black

lllinois Bears-White

Swarm

Team Dentmon Huskies

Unity Point

14U-8th Grade

Little Egypt Salukis

Illinois Bears-Black 8th

Illinois Bears-White 8th

Illinois Bears-Gray 8th

Illinois Bears-Franklin

Wolfpack of Southern lllinois 7th



Central South District Tournament Schedule

Saturday, March 25th

Location: Carterville High School 1415 W. Grand Ave., Carterville, IL. 62918
Court 1

Home Visitor Division
8:00AM Bears-Franklin Bears-Black 6th
8:55AM Bears-White Swarm 6th
9:50AM Bears-Franklin Team Dentmon 6th
10:45AM Swarm Bears-Black 6th
11:40AM Bears-White Bears-Franklin 6th
12:35PM Bears-Black Team Dentmon 6th

Sunday, March 26th
Location: Carterville High School 1415 W. Grand Ave., Carterville, IL. 62918
Court 1

Home Visitor Division
8:00AM Unity Point Bears-White 6th-7th
8:55AM Bears-Franklin - 3rd Seed  Salukis - 6th Seed 8th
9:50AM Bears-Black Unity Point 6th-7th
10:45AM Bears-White - 1st Seed Bears-Black 8th

11:40AM Bears-Black
12:35PM Bears-White

Team Dentmon
Bears-Franklin

6th-Championship
8th-Championship

FINAL RESULTS
6TH GRADE: TEAM DENTMON - 1ST PLACE
6TH GRADE: ILLINOIS BEARS BLACK - 2ND PLACE

8TH GRADE: ILLINOIS BEARS BLACK - 1ST PLACE
8TH GRADE: ILLINOIS BEARS FRANKLIN - 2ND PLACE

Court 2

8:00AM
8:55AM
9:50AM
10:45AM
11:40AM
12:35PM

Court 2

8:00AM
8:55AM
9:50AM
10:45AM
11:40AM

Home
Bears-Black
Bears-White
Bears-Gray
Bears-Franklin
Bears-Gray
Bears-White

Home

Bears-Black - 1st Seed
Bears-Black - 4th Seed
Team Dentmon - 2nd Seed
Bears-Gray - 2nd Seed
Unity Point

Visitor

Salukis
Wolfpack
Salukis
Bears-Black
Wolfpack
Bears-Franklin

Visitor

Bears-Franklin - 4th Seed
Wolfpack - 5th Seed
Bears-White - 3rd Seed
Bears-Franklin
Bears-Franklin

Division
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Division
6th
8th
6th
8th

6th-7th



