# **Central South District Teams - Pools**

# 12U-6th Grade/13U-7th Grade

Illinois Bears-Franklin Illinois Bears-Black Illinois Bears-White Swarm Team Dentmon Huskies Unity Point

# 14U-8th Grade

Little Egypt Salukis
Illinois Bears-Black 8th
Illinois Bears-White 8th
Illinois Bears-Gray 8th
Illinois Bears-Franklin
Wolfpack of Southern Illinois 7th

### **Central South District Tournament Schedule**

Saturday, March 25th

Location: Carterville High School 1415 W. Grand Ave., Carterville, IL. 62918

Co	u	rt	1

	Home	Visitor	Division
8:00AM	Bears-Franklin	Bears-Black	6th
8:55AM	Bears-White	Swarm	6th
9:50AM	Bears-Franklin	Team Dentmon	6th
10:45AM	Swarm	Bears-Black	6th
11:40AM	Bears-White	Bears-Franklin	6th
12:35PM	Bears-Black	Team Dentmon	6th

### Sunday, March 26th

Location: Carterville High School 1415 W. Grand Ave., Carterville, IL. 62918

Court 1

	Home	Visitor	Division
8:00AM	Unity Point	Bears-White	6th-7th
8:55AM	Bears-Franklin - 3rd Seed	Salukis - 6th Seed	8th
9:50AM	Bears-Black	Unity Point	6th-7th
10:45AM	Bears-White - 1st Seed	Bears-Black	8th
11:40AM	Bears-Black	Team Dentmon	6th-Championship
12:35PM	Bears-White	Bears-Franklin	8th-Championship

### FINAL RESULTS

6TH GRADE: TEAM DENTMON - 1ST PLACE 6TH GRADE: ILLINOIS BEARS BLACK - 2ND PLACE

8TH GRADE: ILLINOIS BEARS BLACK - 1ST PLACE 8TH GRADE: ILLINOIS BEARS FRANKLIN - 2ND PLACE

_	_			•
L	O	u	rτ	Z

	Home	Visitor	Division
8:00AM	Bears-Black	Salukis	8th
8:55AM	Bears-White	Wolfpack	8th
9:50AM	Bears-Gray	Salukis	8th
10:45AM	Bears-Franklin	Bears-Black	8th
11:40AM	Bears-Gray	Wolfpack	8th
12:35PM	Bears-White	Bears-Franklin	8th

#### Court 2

	Home	Visitor	Division
8:00AM	Bears-Black - 1st Seed	Bears-Franklin - 4th Seed	6th
8:55AM	Bears-Black - 4th Seed	Wolfpack - 5th Seed	8th
9:50AM	Team Dentmon - 2nd Seed	Bears-White - 3rd Seed	6th
10:45AM	Bears-Gray - 2nd Seed	Bears-Franklin	8th
11:40AM	Unity Point	Bears-Franklin	6th-7th